
2012 WDREF Conference Exhibitors 
 

 
Our conference exhibitors provided a wide variety of products for us to view and 
purchase. We thank them for their presence and for the additional monetary 
donations they made in support of our conference. 
 
 
Arc Research Co. Bookstore 
Exhibitor: Joanie McKeown 
joanie50@consultant.com 
 
Gift Book Plus 
Exhibitor: Chuck Payette 
www.giftbookplus.com 
 
Lighthouse Catholic Media/Marian 
Helpers 
Exhibitor: Mary G. Litschauer 
www.lighthousecatholicmedia.org 
 
Loyola Press 
Exhibitor: Katie Smith-Myott  
smith-myott@loyolapress.com 
 
Midwest Theological Forum 
Exhibitors: Laura Ehrhardt 
www.theologicalforum.org 
 
NET Ministries 
Exhibitor: Ryan Lopez 
www.netusa.org 
 
Our Sunday Visitor 
Exhibitor: Katy Maier 
kmaier@osv.com 
 
Pflaum 
Exhibitor: Matt Lekan 
www.pflaum.com 

RCL Benziger 
Exhibitor: George Barrett 
gbarrett@rclbenziger.com 
 
Sadlier 
Exhibitor: John Sipe 
jsipesr@sadlier.com 
 
Sr. Kieran Sawyer 
Exhibitor: Sr. Kieran Sawyer 
sawyerk@tymeout.org 
 
St. Francis Solanus Mission 
Exhibitor: Kaye Martin 
www.stfrancismission.org 
 
St. Lawrence Seminary High School 
Exhibitor: Ken Maciejewski 
www.stlawrence.edu 
 
St. Mary's Press 
Exhibitors: Dennis Kurtz 
dkurtz@smp.org 
 
St. Mary's University 
Exhibitor: Jim Sauter 
www.smumn.edu 
 
Tau Healing Arts 
Exhibitor: Theresa Utsching 
www.tauhealingarts.com 

 


